Fv
Fup
Flat
Flat
Fax
CONCEALED TIMBER-TO-TIMBER CONNECTOR
POST AND BEAM
Ideal for carports, pergolas, canopies or post-and-beam structures�

P
B
H
P
B
H
P
B
H
B
P
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B H P B H P nscrew x Ø(1) nLOCKSTOP x type(2) pcs.(3)
LOCK T MIDI  LOCK T MIDI EVO
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [pcs]
1 LOCKT50135 LOCKTEVO50135 50 135 22 1 15/16 5 5/16 0.87 12 x Ø7 | 0.28
2 x LOCKSTOP7
1 x LOCKSTOP50
25
2 LOCKT50175 LOCKTEVO50175 50 175 22 1 15/16 6 7/8 0.87 16 x Ø7 | 0.28
4 x LOCKSTOP7
2 x LOCKSTOP50
18
3 LOCKT75175 LOCKTEVO75175 75 175 22 2 15/16 6 7/8 0.87 24 x Ø7 | 0.28
4 x LOCKSTOP7
2 x LOCKSTOP75
12
4 LOCKT75215 LOCKTEVO75215 75 215 22 2 15/16 8 7/16 0.87 36 x Ø7 | 0.28
4 x LOCKSTOP7
2 x LOCKSTOP75
12
5 LOCKT100215 LOCKTEV100215 100 215 22 4    8 7/16 0.87 48 x Ø7 | 0.28
4 x LOCKSTOP7
2 x LOCKSTOP100
8
6 LOCKT75240 LOCKTEV75240 75 240 22 2 15/16 9 1/2 0.87 42 x Ø7 | 0.28
4 x LOCKSTOP7
2 x LOCKSTOP75
20
7 LOCKT100240 LOCKTEV100240 100 240 22 4    9 1/2 0.87 56 x Ø7 | 0.28
4 x LOCKSTOP7
2 x LOCKSTOP100
10
8 LOCKT125240 LOCKTEV125240 125 240 22 4 15/16 9 1/2 0.87 70 x Ø7 | 0.28
4 x LOCKSTOP7
2 x LOCKSTOP125
10
9 LOCKT75265 LOCKTEV75265 75 265 22 2 15/16 10 7/16 0.87 48 x Ø7 | 0.28
4 x LOCKSTOP7
2 x LOCKSTOP75
20
10 LOCKT100265 LOCKTEV100265 100 265 22 4    10 7/16 0.87 64 x Ø7 | 0.28
4 x LOCKSTOP7
2 x LOCKSTOP100
10
11 LOCKT125265 LOCKTEV125265 125 265 22 4 15/16 10 7/16 0.87 80 x Ø7 | 0.28
4 x LOCKSTOP7
2 x LOCKSTOP125
10
12 LOCKT75290 LOCKTEV75290 75 290 22 2 15/16 11 7/16 0.87 54 x Ø7 | 0.28
4 x LOCKSTOP7
2 x LOCKSTOP75
20
13 LOCKT100290 LOCKTEV100290 100 290 22 4    11 7/16 0.87 72 x Ø7 | 0.28
4 x LOCKSTOP7
2 x LOCKSTOP100
10
14 LOCKT125290 LOCKTEV125290 125 290 22 4 15/16 11 7/16 0.87 90 x Ø7 | 0.28
4 x LOCKSTOP7
2 x LOCKSTOP125
10
Screws and LOCK STOP are not included in the package�